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Cto. Galego Méaster de Inverno

Clasificacién

FEGAN Ponteareas | Alvaro Pino 20-21/01/2024 | P25 Elect.
Prueba 16 Mixto, 4 x 50m Libre AG 80 - 359
21/01/2024 Resultados
Tiempo  Puntos
+80 (PRE-MASTER)
1. PONTEAREAS 1 PONTEAREAS 1:50.14 26,00
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Javier 23 27.50 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, Gracia 24 27.33
INCUTTI TELLADO, Denis 24 26.73 IBANEZ CARRERA, Sara 23 28.58
+100
1. XOVE 2 XOVE 1:57.66 26,00
OROZA PARGA, Bruno 30 27.20 BEN CILLERO, Sabela 32 30.71
ALVITE LOPEZ, Andrea 25 32.10 MIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, Victor 27 27.65
2. RIASBAIXAS 1 RIASBAIXAS 1:58.74 20,00
FREIRE GONZALEZ, Javier 31 29.09 SUAREZ GARCIA, Sofia 27 31.92
MENDEZ SEIJO, Nerea 25 31.87 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA, Jorge27 25.86
3. PONTEAREAS 2 PONTEAREAS 2:33.59 16,00
IBANEZ CARRERA, Manuel Gabriel 28 29.17 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Paula 28 37.96
PAZOS GANDARA, Andrea 32 37.92 LAGO GONZALEZ, Ivan 31 48.54
+120
1. HERCULES 1 HERCULES 1:53.61 26,00
MERA MONTECELOS, Pablo 41 26.76 ESPINO ALBELA, Andrea 30 32.16
RIVAS MACEIRAS, Isaac 25 27.44 PASCUAL GUTIERREZ, Maria Tere26 27.25
2. NCORUNA 1 NCORUNA 1:53.76 20,00
BORRAZAS RUMBO, Manuel 31 25.22 MUINO ALONSO, Anton 30 24.89
DOPEREIRO GARCIA, Alba 34 32.62 LAGO CASTILLO, Natalia 25 31.03
3. PONTEAREAS 3 PONTEAREAS 1:58.62 16,00
CARRERA COSTAS, Martin 28 27.56 CHAMADOIRA DOMINGUEZ, Jennii30 30.92
BOUZA PADRON, Adrian 27 27.62 GESTO ALONSO, Clarisa 35 32.52
4, GALAICO 3 GALAICO 1:58.73 14,00
GONZALEZ AVENDANO, Lucia 25 33.93 CALLE FACAL, Telmo 41 26.75
MARTINEZ DOPAZO, David 37 28.05 GARCIA MIGUEZ, Rosalia 26 30.00
5. MONFORTE 1 MONFORTE 2:00.07 12,00
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Santiago 29 26.23 VAZQUEZ FUENTES, Cintia 37 33.59
BELTRAN DIAZ, Emilio 47 26.00 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Raquel 31 34.25
6. RIASBAIXAS 2 RIASBAIXAS 2:05.43 10,00
LAGO LOPEZ, Raquel 29 31.52 PEREZ GARCIA, Eva 34 32.16
FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ, Javier Guzi36in 32.58 CAO LAGO, Pablo 37 29.17
7. PORTAMINA 1 PORTAMINA 2:12.69 8,00
FREIJE TORNEIRO, Aroa 26 28.86 GONZALEZ PENAS, David 40 38.49
DIEGUEZ ARANDA, Hector 51 28.65 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Iria 42 36.69
8. ESCUALOS 1 ESCUALOS 2:14.90 6,00
FORTES NOVOA, Martifio 36 30.49 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Paula 38 39.52
PAZOS ALONSO, Josue 38 28.85 DE MARTIN MIGUEL, Ana Asuncién44 36.04
9. SALESTRA 1 SALESTRA 2:29.15 4,00
BASTIDA CAMPOS, Alejandro 42 32.69 SIMOIS MORAIS, Yolanda 30 47.75
ABBATEMARCO, Cristina 40 35.01 TABOADA CALVELO, Jose Carlos45 33.70
Baja NTNARON 1 NTNARON -
Baja ARTEIXO 2 ARTEIXO -
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Cto. Galego Méaster de Inverno
FEGAN Ponteareas | Alvaro Pino 20-21/01/2024 | P25 Elect.

Prueba 16, Mixto, 4 x 50m Libre, +120

Clasificacion
Baja POURENSE 1
Baja XOVE 1
+160
1. FLUVIAL 1
IGLESIAS LAPIDO, Miguel 39
LOBELLE GONZALEZ, Ivan 35
2. NCORUNA 2
TAPIA PORTO, Enrique 59
CIDRAS ANGEL, Iria 34
3. ARTEIXO 1
BAIZ ROCA, Gabriel 45
GONZALEZ RIVAS, Sara 35
4, ESCUALQOS 2
SEVILLA AROCA, Javier 41
NOGUEIRA-PINTO CRESPO, Hugo 46
5. RIASBAIXAS 3
ARANGO GAYAR, Saul 44
TORRE GONZALEZ, Elisa 39
6. CMARINA 1
BALSA MOSQUERA, Pablo 46
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, Telmo 36
7. ADFOGAR 1
COTELO SENANDE, Alberto 36
PEREIRA ALONSO, Isabel 63
8. PONTEAREAS 4
PREGO MARTINEZ, Benjamin 51
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, Ivan 36
9. SALESTRA 2
VILARINO CACHO, Elvira 43
LOPEZ PAYO, Mario 47
10. GALAICO 2
VALLADARES BERTOL, Begofia 51
FARINA SOUSA, Noemi 41
11. TRAVIESAS 2

FIDALGO SERRANO, Manuel A. 43
MARTY PAZQOS, Maria Victoria 59

DSQ MONFORTE 2
Salida anticipada

29.24
23.76

29.71
31.21

29.21
30.85

28.51
28.10

31.59
38.16

30.45
28.89

29.27
45.04

34.93
33.49

35.92
33.90

48.53
42.36

38.53
47.27

POURENSE
XOVE

FLUVIAL
CASTRO MAESTRE, Isaura
FRANCO CAL, Alba

NCORUNA
MIRAS LOPEZ, Raul
MUINO, Andrea

ARTEIXO

Tiempo

1:58.23
55
33

2:03.79
37
33

2:05.04

MARTIN MONTERO, Manuel Jose 47

DURAN VEIRAS, Raquel

ESCUALOS

MIRA VAZQUEZ, Marta
FKEOUI OMARI, Salma

RIASBAIXAS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Belen
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio

CMARINA
VAZQUEZ PARCERO, Marta
HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, Blanca

ADFOGAR
TOME NOGUEIRA, Alberto M.
EIRIS CASTRO, Andrea

PONTEAREAS
COVELO SAAVEDRA, Nahir
JARDON GONZALEZ, Helena

SALESTRA
DURO GONZALEZ, Antonio
PAZ BERMUDEZ, Maria

GALAICO

40

2:05.14
43

2:11.70
43
43

2:22.09
44
43

2:25.13
56
34

2:26.07
46
53

2:33.07
50
48

2:36.60

CARBALLA BARROSO, Rogelio Me43iel

GARCIA CASTINEIRA, Daniel
TRAVIESAS

50
2:47.33

FERNANDEZ ARRIZABALO, Maria 58

FIDALGO SERRANO, Guillermo

MONFORTE

38

Puntos

26,00 RG
38.12
27.11

20,00
29.74
33.13

16,00
31.04
33.94

14,00

35.11
33.42

12,00
35.32
26.63

10,00
51.21
31.54

8,00
37.13
33.69

6,00
38.35
39.30

4,00
35.96
47.29

2,00
35.07
30.64

44.44
37.09

TORRES FRAILE, Emilio, MARTINEZ GARCIA, Susana, MARTINEZ BERJANO, Jose Manuel, GONZALEZ MACIA, Alba

Baja POURENSE 2

POURENSE
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FEGAN

Cto. Galego Méaster de Inverno

Ponteareas | Alvaro Pino 20-21/01/2024 | P25 Elect.

Prueba 16, Mixto, 4 x 50m Libre

33.03
33.54

31.82
35.95

3151
29.18

30.50
33.29

31.81
47.90

33.21
43.40

34.45
40.04

CIDSANTIAG 2:07.94
ALCALDE BALADO, Tania 38
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 42

RIASBAIXAS 2:11.86
MOLINOS LAMAS, Bibiana 47
SANCHEZ GORDON, Roman 46

ESCUALOS 2:14.47
PEREZ PEREZ, Sonia 52
DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Maria 46

PONTEAREAS 2:15.60
MUTILBA OBREGON, Nuria 55
VARELA REDONDO, Veronica 49

CULLEREDO 2:24.05
SANDERSON KEOUGH, Helen Jane54
GUIRADO CARABEL, Oscar 48

NCORUNA 2:26.56
RODRIGUEZ QUEIRUGA, Juan Carl61
FREIJO LOPEZ, Lucia 32

POURENSE 3:04.97
PEREZ GALLARDO, Teresa 60
ACEVEDO REGO, Ermitas 58

HERCULES

26,00
30.68
30.69

20,00
35.82
28.27

16,00

37.88
35.90

14,00
34.50
37.31

12,00
36.58
27.76

10,00
34.50
35.45

8,00
1:00.69
49.79

FOUZ ROUCO, Rubén, YANEZ WONENBURGER, J. Carlos, GARCIA SEOANE, Cristina Maria, REGUEIRA MARTINEZ, Maria J.

+200

1. CIDSANTIAG 1
FERNANDEZ ARRUTI, Jose Angel 65
CODESIDO LOPEZ, José 65

2. RIASBAIXAS 4
SOTO HECTOR, Oscar 54
HERNANDEZ ALFAGEME, Rita 53

3. ESCUALOS 3
QUINTAS BARROS, Jesus C. 51
PEREIRA DIAZ, Angel 52

4. PONTEAREAS 5
MOURINO ORTIGUERA, Roberto C. 50
FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, EmilioJ. 47

5. CULLEREDO 1
HERNAEZ OUBINA, David 51
SAR MORANO, Dolores 69

6. NCORUNA 3
SOLLEIRO TIZON, Juan Jose 61
VILLASANTE ARMAS, Maria Rosa 49

7. POURENSE 3
IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE, Felipe 48
FERREIRO SANCHEZ, Luis 54

DSQ HERCULES 3
Salida anticipada
Baja PORTAMINA 2
+240

1. HERCULES 4
BORDALLO CORTINA, Fernando 70
CARBALLO BALOIRA, Susana Mat49

2. POURENSE 4
BLANCO PEREZ, Angel 60
GARCIA COLOMO, Manuel Ramon 70

3. PONTEAREAS 6

MOURINO FORTES, Victor Manuel 47
MONROY FERNANDEZ, Manuel 74

4. GALAICO 1

CELEMIN PORRERO, Maria Teresa 65
CASTRO QUINTELA, Avelino 57

Baja RIASBAIXAS 5

33.27
42.93

40.27
36.34

31.35
41.15

54.07
40.16

PORTAMINA

HERCULES 2:31.59
LOPEZ MAHIA, Purificacion 61
SUANZES PEREZ, Fernando 71

POURENSE 2:32.71
GARCIA COLOMO, M. Cristina 62
BALADO LOPEZ, Ana Maria 63

PONTEAREAS 2:53.72

DEL AMO BLANCO, Margarita 57
RODRIGUEZ TRONCOSO, Marina 65

GALAICO

BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS, Sergio 61
MIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA, Angeles 58

RIASBAIXAS

2:53.88

26,00 RG
41.42
33.97

20,00
35.88
40.22

16,00
41.73
59.49

14,00

31.40
48.25
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Cto. Galego Méaster de Inverno

FEGAN Ponteareas | Alvaro Pino 20-21/01/2024 | P25 Elect.

Prueba 16, Mixto, 4 x 50m Libre

+280
1. TRAVIESAS 1 TRAVIESAS 3:16.69 26,00
VILLORIA CARAMES, Alejandro 79 48.28 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE BURGUENO, 721a Maria 45.63
GOMEZ DOVAL, Maria Angela 68 59.60 ANDRES GONZALEZ, Ramiro J. E. 70 43.18
2. PONTEAREAS 7 PONTEAREAS 4:14.02 20,00
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Emilio 63 40.40 SUEIRO COSTAS, M2 Carmen 68 1:06.65
GUARDIOLA MEDEL, Nuria 68 1:14.78 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ, Francisco 84 1:12.19
3. RIASBAIXAS 6 RIASBAIXAS 6:48.13 16,00
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, Maria Luisa 80 2:38.52 ROS ROSILLO, Alejandro 66 39.23
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Rosa 75 2:31.76 LAGO REY, Jose Manuel 61 58.62
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